5.30pm
5.35am
5.40pm
5.50pm
6.00pm

6.10pm
6.40pm

6.40pm

Awarding Ceremony of Pre - Conference Workshop

ICESM - 2018

Date: 25.02.2018 / Time:5.30pm
Venue: Unit of Siddha Medicine

Chief Guest
Hon. C. V. Wignheswaran
Chief Minister, Northern Province.

Special Guest
Prof. R. Vigneswaran
Vice Chancellor, University of Jaffna.

Agenda
Arrival of Guests.
Lighting of Traditional Oil Lamp
National Anthem
Welcome Address
Address of Special Guest
Prof. R. Vigneswaran
Vice Chancellor University of Jaffna.
Awarding to the Resource persons.
Address by Chief Guest
Hon. C. V. Wigheswaran
Chief Minister, Northern Province.
Vote of Thanks.
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1" INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION
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UNIT OF SIDDHA MEDICINE, UNIVERSITY OF JAFFNA,
KAITHADY, SRI LANKA
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