Awarding Ceremony of Pre - Conference Workshop ICESM – 2018

Date: 25.02.2018 / Time:5.30pm Venue: Unit of Siddha Medicine

Chief Guest

Hon. C. V. Wigneswaran

Chief Minister, Northern Province.

Special Guest

Prof. R. Vigneswaran

Vice Chancellor, University of Jaffna.

Agenda

5.30pm	Arrival of Guests.
5.35am	Lighting of Traditional Oil Lamp
5.40pm	National Anthem
5.50pm	Welcome Address
6.00pm	Address of Special Guest
	Prof. R. Vigneswaran
	Vice Chancellor University of Jaffna.
6.10pm	Awarding to the Resource persons.
6.40pm	Address by Chief Guest
	Hon. C. V. Wigneswaran
	Chief Minister, Northern Province.
6.40pm	Vote of Thanks.







INVITATION

1st INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION ON SIDDHA MEDICINE - 2018



UNIT OF SIDDHA MEDICINE, UNIVERSITY OF JAFFNA, KAITHADY, SRI LANKA

23rd - 27th February - 2018

